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2018 GT vs. FGCU Miami and SCAD - 10/19/2018

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 3:26.14 2016 Stanford

A Howe, S Haase, J Hu, L Neal

GT: 3:37.95 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

C Lee, F Ilie, L Branton, H Wang

A3:32.30

B3:34.35

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 3:48.72

Paschal, Allie L SO Ilie, Florina SR

Miller, Chloe G JR Nugent, Celine E SO

26.75 55.61 1:04.5230.26

18.85 56.30 24.89 52.29

AUM-FG2 3:50.25

Yu, Roxanne Mason, Zorry

Artigas Fernandez, Maria Knapp, Sydney

27.36 56.13 1:03.3929.48

26.71 58.34 24.85 52.39

AFGCU-FL3 3:51.75

Eichhorn, Doris SR Halmai, Petra SO

Fry, Cassidy M JR Moynihan, Rebecca E SO

28.37 58.35 1:05.0830.28

26.06 57.00 24.11 51.32

BGTCH-GA4 3:52.72

Lee, Caroline R JR Hepler, Kristen A JR

Branton, Laura E SR Best, Lila C SR

27.53 57.20 1:06.2330.92

26.48 56.58 24.96 52.71

BFGCU-FL5 3:55.06

Fischer, Kellie D FR Glinecke, Emily M JR

Elmgreen, Christina SR Czarnecka, Wiktoria FR

28.64 59.43 1:06.3430.77

26.42 57.10 24.22 52.19

BUM-FG6 4:03.56

Lauther, Madeline Sensibaugh, Chandler

Oikonomou, Iliana Hull, Coco

28.97 1:00.61 1:09.2632.26

26.81 1:00.84 24.95 52.85

BSCAD7 4:16.92

Rassenfoss, Allie FR Scargill, Sarah FR

Roller, Erika FR Dostie, Sarah SR

30.62 1:02.79 1:10.4632.53

30.15 1:07.33 26.82 56.34

CSCAD8 4:23.59

Eyler, Alexa SO Rozar, Emily FR

Tankersely, Abigail FR Fulp, Emily FR

33.01 1:08.38 1:12.9734.09

29.62 1:04.19 26.99 58.05

CFGCU-FL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Eble, Kiley M SR White, Lizzy A JR

Jean, Madison T JR Schienvar, Meghan M FR

28.66 1:00.67 1:07.6831.28

26.35 57.24 25.64 54.88

ASCAD--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Henninger, Julie SO Lacusky, Sara SR

Reinhardt, Lydia FR Sheridan, Spencer FR

29.49 1:01.31 1:07.8231.75

28.28 1:01.19 26.15 54.82

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 3:00.68 2016 Texas

J Shebat, W Licon, J Schooling, J Conger

GT: 3:10.06 2015 Georgia Institute of Technolog

B. Woodbury, R. Lehner, N. van Duijn, A. Kosic

A3:06.78

B3:08.33

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 3:20.27

Correia, Rodrigo Q SR Pumputis, Caio R SO

Ferraro, Christian SO Lim, Daniel FR

23.04 48.07 57.5727.10

22.62 49.29 21.79 45.34

BGTCH-GA2 3:24.92

Barone, Kyle B FR Yang, Jonathan K SO

Slanschek, Tim M JR Daniel, Austin C SO

ASCAD3 3:31.91

Zachar, Gergo SO Rieffenstahl, Maik FR

Kredich, Miles SO Monori, Zoltan SO

24.92 52.95 1:00.8528.03

23.59 51.22 21.91 46.89

BSCAD4 3:40.27

Bunner, Brogan SO Kim, Sam SO

Sweat, Ryan SR Harsanyi, George SO

25.84 54.87 1:02.9029.35

24.67 53.95 23.12 48.55

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Pool: 9:20.33 2017 Leah Smith

GT: 9:55.75 2008 Elizabeth Stowe

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRIlgenfritz, Emily R1 10:03.87

27.17 30.16 30.5030.49

30.50 30.53 30.61 30.61

30.58 30.58 30.49 30.53

30.41 30.40 30.54 30.47

30.39 30.24 29.71 28.96

GTCH-GA FRJohnson, Morgan M2 10:18.13

28.76 30.82 30.7530.48

30.81 31.12 31.13 30.81

30.88 31.33 30.86 31.30

31.14 31.09 31.41 31.04

31.37 31.27 31.54 30.22

GTCH-GA SOLong, Camille D3 10:19.04

28.41 30.76 31.2231.01

31.34 31.24 31.13 31.55

31.01 31.40 30.97 31.15

31.24 31.74 31.26 31.30

30.91 30.90 30.86 29.64

UM-FGMcGinnis, Claire4 10:28.02

29.03 31.02 31.4131.45

31.67 31.28 31.38 31.39

31.58 31.47 31.19 31.41

31.40 31.69 31.62 31.70

31.87 32.05 31.99 31.42

GTCH-GA FRHadd, Maddie W5 x10:31.76

29.49 31.67 31.3531.71

31.27 31.46 31.75 31.64

31.78 31.69 31.86 31.93

31.73 31.91 31.92 32.25

32.04 31.75 31.47 31.09

FGCU-FL SRShaw, Linda6 10:35.27

28.53 30.73 31.3331.17

31.62 31.43 31.86 32.00

31.67 32.04 31.90 32.28

32.59 32.52 32.16 32.15

32.27 32.74 32.21 32.07

FGCU-FL JRZeiger, Liz P7 10:38.40

28.54 30.85 31.8031.59

31.49 31.83 32.19 32.06

32.27 32.30 32.41 32.52

32.08 32.56 32.51 32.44

32.29 32.44 32.26 31.97

UM-FGSickinger, Katherine8 10:41.07

28.14 31.53 32.5832.03

32.42 32.62 32.61 32.64

32.63 32.60 32.68 32.58

32.76 32.63 32.53 32.36

32.31 32.09 31.68 29.65

GTCH-GA FRMoran, Macleary R9 x10:41.38

28.54 31.29 32.2431.99

32.01 31.96 31.92 32.38

32.85 32.71 32.66 32.76

32.96 33.16 32.75 32.53

32.44 32.57 32.04 29.62

SCAD SOO'Gorman, April10 10:57.22

29.73 31.81 32.8832.81

33.08 32.95 33.29 32.94

33.13 33.28 33.74 33.43

33.21 33.40 33.71 33.56

33.24 33.60 32.42 31.01

UM-FGWeissman, Emily11 10:58.63

29.67 32.49 32.9632.92

32.86 33.25 32.95 33.16

33.22 33.22 33.32 33.29

33.43 33.39 33.44 33.55

33.63 33.07 32.78 32.03

FGCU-FL SRBaerens, Toni12 10:59.96

29.47 31.69 32.5131.97

32.18 32.28 32.74 32.76

33.10 33.16 33.40 33.51

33.56 33.74 33.69 34.33

34.12 34.32 34.07 33.36
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2018 GT vs. FGCU Miami and SCAD - 10/19/2018

Results - Session 1
(#3  Women 1000 Yard Free)

SCAD SOReynolds, Grayson13 11:16.89

29.59 32.57 33.3033.13

33.36 33.52 33.51 33.57

33.94 34.49 34.11 34.43

34.48 34.88 35.16 35.06

34.97 34.58 34.50 33.74

SCAD FREstey, Neely14 12:00.59

32.12 34.69 35.6935.27

35.93 35.91 35.88 36.21

36.12 36.47 36.66 36.76

36.73 37.02 37.00 36.57

36.78 36.73 36.35 35.70

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Pool: 8:48.03 2016 PJ Ransford

GT: 9:02.69 2003 Shilo Ayalon

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRDay, Brennan P1 9:33.73

26.27 28.72 28.9328.70

28.51 28.51 28.83 28.87

29.10 28.92 28.96 29.05

29.27 28.91 28.91 29.13

29.03 28.89 28.63 27.59

GTCH-GA FRRussell, Cale A2 9:42.79

26.66 28.81 29.4229.12

29.50 29.29 29.22 29.30

29.17 29.44 29.48 29.46

29.29 29.56 29.27 29.30

29.48 29.25 29.35 28.42

GTCH-GA FRJacobs, Daniel A3 9:57.46

27.10 29.59 30.0829.87

30.27 30.47 30.33 30.54

30.65 30.48 30.71 30.38

29.87 29.52 29.31 29.71

29.58 29.74 30.04 29.22

GTCH-GA SOBrook, Aidan Z4 x10:02.30

27.24 18.31 34.1621.89

21.76 24.22 20.08 20.97

19.64 18.64 20.05 19.55

24.42 1:50.49 21.08 18.40

1:11.56 30.59 59.25

GTCH-GA SOWarnakulasuriya, Leon H5 x10:06.08

27.24 29.09 30.1529.91

30.15 30.18 30.15 30.31

30.98 30.56 31.10 31.26

31.19 30.94 31.03 1:01.62

30.93 30.29 29.00

SCAD FRSmilie, Josh6 10:09.36

27.86 30.56 30.6430.59

30.94 30.84 30.72 30.77

31.06 31.27 30.85 30.51

30.48 30.50 31.21 30.29

30.60 30.56 29.99 29.12

SCAD SOTrout, Ryan7 10:48.11

28.73 31.46 32.5632.25

32.71 32.87 32.86 32.89

32.79 32.87 32.92 32.94

32.84 33.14 32.84 32.90

32.46 32.38 32.31 31.39

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:41.70 2017 Mallory Comerford

GT: 1:45.53 2018 Iris Wang

A1:43.17

B1:47.12

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UM-FGSan Nicolas Martinez, Carmen1 1:52.65

26.86 29.00 27.6729.12

FGCU-FL SRBurdge, Hannah M2 1:53.07

26.93 28.68 28.6728.79

GTCH-GA SRBest, Lila C3 1:53.41

27.00 29.06 28.2429.11

GTCH-GA JRWallace, Lindsay M4 1:54.07

26.57 28.71 29.4829.31

GTCH-GA JRMiller, Chloe G5 1:54.18

26.75 29.13 28.9929.31

GTCH-GA SONugent, Celine E6 x1:55.37

26.29 29.18 30.3729.53

UM-FGMcGinnis, Grace7 1:57.17

27.18 29.27 30.5530.17

FGCU-FL JRGlinecke, Emily M8 1:58.89

28.05 30.27 30.0330.54

FGCU-FL JRFry, Cassidy M9 1:59.53

27.32 30.47 30.5331.21

GTCH-GA SOMauldin, Grace E10 x1:59.57

27.80 28.35

FGCU-FL FRSchienvar, Meghan M11 x2:00.32

27.54 29.76 31.5031.52

SCAD SRSalzman, Shayna12 2:00.39

58.76 30.93 30.70

SCAD SOHui, Chloe13 2:01.32

28.06 30.49 31.4031.37

SCAD SRDostie, Sarah14 2:03.69

28.27 30.88 32.3032.24

SCAD FRFulp, Emily15 x2:08.93

28.44 31.78 34.6034.11

SCAD FRRoller, Erika16 x2:10.86

30.98 33.61 33.0233.25

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:30.46 2016 Townley Haas

GT: 1:34.18 2017 Rodrigo Q. Correia

A1:32.13

B1:36.32

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRKoski, Joonas A1 1:42.96

24.15 26.44 25.8826.49

SCAD SOMonori, Zoltan2 1:43.12

23.39 26.66 26.0627.01

GTCH-GA SRWilliamson, Colton M3 1:43.18

23.61 26.22 26.4726.88

GTCH-GA FRWakeland, Clark D4 1:44.18

24.06 26.30 26.8826.94

GTCH-GA JRWhalen, Austin J5 x1:44.23

24.33 26.23 26.7726.90

GTCH-GA FRBranscombe, Tyler G6 x1:44.72

24.21 26.59 26.8927.03

SCAD SOZachar, Gergo7 1:47.46

24.94 26.95 28.5027.07

SCAD FRCheruk, Noah8 1:49.97

25.28 27.67 28.4828.54

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool: 21.21 2016 Olivia Smoliga

GT: 22.54 2018 Iris Wang

A21.74

B22.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FGCU-FL SRRedding, Gracie C1 23.40

GTCH-GA SRWang, Iris2 23.73

UM-FGHull, Coco3 23.86

GTCH-GA SOPaschal, Allie L4 23.93

FGCU-FL FRCzarnecka, Wiktoria5 24.37

GTCH-GA SRGilbert, Sara A6 24.42

SCAD FRMcGinty, Anna Kate7 24.63

UM-FGOikonomou, Iliana8 24.82

GTCH-GA FRWilliams, Jami M9 x25.01

UM-FGStory, Sydney10 25.04

SCAD FRSheridan, Spencer11 25.38

FGCU-FL SREble, Kiley M12 25.61

SCAD SRLacusky, Sara13 25.89

SCAD SRWeber-Callahan, Anne14 x26.31

SCAD FRGarding, Madelene15 x27.30

FGCU-FL JRSchienvar, Karin E--- SCR

SCAD FRRozar, Emily--- SCR

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool: 18.20 2016 Caeleb Dressel

GT: 19.10 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

A19.00

B19.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRLim, Daniel1 20.89

GTCH-GA SOZhi, Albert2 21.13

GTCH-GA JRPastel, Aidan C3 21.51

SCAD FRHoost, Irvin4 21.62

SCAD SOOlbrich, Tim5 22.09

GTCH-GA SOVater, Jonathan D6 x22.68

SCAD SRSweat, Ryan7 22.84

GTCH-GA SOMiles, Corben J--- NS

 
#9  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:51.65 2016 Ella Eastin

GT: 1:59.88 2017 Chiara Ruiu

A1:54.31

B1:59.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UM-FGMason, Zorry1 2:03.76

26.75 32.03 29.4835.50
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(#9  Women 200 Yard IM)

GTCH-GA SOMacgregor, Catriona K2 2:05.65

27.51 31.39 30.3836.37

UM-FGYu, Roxanne3 2:06.33

26.96 31.07 29.4538.85

GTCH-GA JRHepler, Kristen A4 2:06.55

28.40 32.67 29.3536.13

FGCU-FL SOHalmai, Petra5 2:07.80

27.29 32.51 31.4336.57

FGCU-FL SRElmgreen, Christina6 2:07.92

26.88 32.86 30.2737.91

GTCH-GA FRWilliams, Nicole M7 2:08.16

27.79 33.86 30.2736.24

UM-FGArtigas Fernandez, Maria8 2:10.90

29.13 31.50 30.9539.32

FGCU-FL SREichhorn, Doris9 2:12.22

28.01 33.94 31.6938.58

GTCH-GA SOShuford, Julia E10 x2:12.32

29.01 34.97 31.0037.34

SCAD FRHou, Kaylen11 2:12.65

28.00 34.89 31.1238.64

FGCU-FL JRSchienvar, Karin E12 x2:14.22

28.00 34.12 32.3339.77

FGCU-FL JRWhite, Lizzy A13 x2:17.40

29.94 36.83 32.6238.01

SCAD FRScargill, Sarah14 2:18.89

29.83 36.35 33.4739.24

SCAD FRTankersely, Abigail15 2:19.89

30.05 36.65 32.6240.57

SCAD FRRassenfoss, Allie16 x2:20.58

30.45 34.94 33.7841.41

SCAD FRReinhardt, Lydia17 x2:20.96

29.12 35.76 32.3943.69

FGCU-FL JRZeiger, Liz P--- SCR

 
#10  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:40.04 2016 Will Licon

GT: 1:42.79 2009 Gal Nevo

A1:41.34

B1:46.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOPumputis, Caio R1 1:47.69

23.04 27.38 26.2131.06

GTCH-GA FRDoan, Tanner T2 1:53.73

24.37 27.96 27.1834.22

SCAD SOHarsanyi, George3 1:55.49

24.47 29.45 27.8533.72

GTCH-GA SOYang, Jonathan K4 1:56.60

25.17 30.18 27.9333.32

GTCH-GA JRSlanschek, Tim M5 x1:56.70

24.63 30.44 27.1434.49

SCAD FRRieffenstahl, Maik6 1:58.06

25.08 31.10 27.9933.89

SCAD SOKim, Sam7 2:04.21

25.64 33.12 30.3135.14

SCAD FRMcMahon, Sean8 x2:12.10

29.15 31.66 31.6039.69

 
#11  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 381.65 2011 Abby Johnson

GT: 331.35 2018 Camryn Hidalgo

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UM-FG FRHaffety, Millie1 294.60

GTCH-GA SOHidalgo, Cami M2 255.25

GTCH-GA JRDoi, Caroline A3 254.20

GTCH-GA FRDekshenieks, Kelsey L4 216.70

GTCH-GA SOGohr, Paige E5 x209.55

FGCU-FL SOWakefield, Megan6 206.40

GTCH-GA JRSak, Jordyn7 x204.05

FGCU-FL SONovak, Melissa8 201.85

FGCU-FL JRKeffer, Natalie9 176.35

FGCU-FL SRKessler, Margot10 x161.55

 
#12  Men 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 453.85 2015 Briadam Herrera

GT: 388.50 2012 Brandon Makinson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UM-FGCooper, Zach1 316.50

GTCH-GA SRCasillas, Matt R2 307.70

GTCH-GA SOKreider, Jacob B3 289.95

GTCH-GA SRMallet, Nolan C4 289.45

GTCH-GA SOCarman, Henry G5 x283.90

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:50.61 2016 Kelsi Worrell

GT: 1:57.47 2017 Laura Branton

A1:53.48

B1:59.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FGCU-FL SRElmgreen, Christina1 2:02.85

28.20 30.83 32.1631.66

GTCH-GA JRIlgenfritz, Emily R2 2:04.38

27.72 31.85 32.5032.31

GTCH-GA JRMiller, Chloe G3 2:05.43

28.06 32.02 32.4732.88

GTCH-GA SRBest, Lila C4 2:05.57

28.31 31.67 32.8032.79

GTCH-GA SRBranton, Laura E5 x2:07.16

28.77 32.31 33.5832.50

FGCU-FL JRJean, Madison T6 2:09.30

28.76 32.25 35.0033.29

UM-FGSensibaugh, Chandler7 2:10.55

29.77 32.86 34.3333.59

UM-FGLauther, Madeline8 2:11.41

29.52 32.89 35.3833.62

GTCH-GA SRIlie, Florina9 x2:12.56

31.14 34.54 32.2134.67

SCAD FRReinhardt, Lydia10 2:12.96

29.81 33.63 34.9134.61

FGCU-FL JRFry, Cassidy M--- SCR

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:37.97 2016 Joseph Schooling

GT: 1:41.26 2018 Christian Ferraro

A1:41.02

B1:46.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRHering, Clay M1 1:49.74

24.81 27.68 28.8328.42

SCAD SOKredich, Miles2 1:53.11

25.16 28.85 29.4829.62

GTCH-GA SRPortillo, Jp E3 1:53.72

25.86 28.86 29.9329.07

GTCH-GA JRDay, Brennan P4 1:54.44

26.06 29.31 29.6129.46

SCAD FRRieffenstahl, Maik5 1:58.51

25.23 29.06 33.5230.70

GTCH-GA SOBrook, Aidan Z6 x2:01.42

26.90 30.60 31.9431.98

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool: 46.70 2016 Olivia Smoliga

GT: 48.21 2018 Iris Wang

A47.35

B49.51

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRWang, Iris1 50.87

24.74 26.13

FGCU-FL SOMoynihan, Rebecca E2 51.42

24.57 26.85

FGCU-FL SRBurdge, Hannah M3 51.67

24.91 26.76

FGCU-FL SRRedding, Gracie C4 52.12

25.00 27.12

UM-FGSan Nicolas Martinez, Carmen5 52.53

25.61 26.92

GTCH-GA SRGilbert, Sara A6 52.62

25.34 27.28

UM-FGKnapp, Sydney7 53.01

25.45 27.56

GTCH-GA SONugent, Celine E8 53.15

25.59 27.56

UM-FGStory, Sydney9 54.61

26.09 28.52

SCAD SOHenninger, Julie10 55.00

26.47 28.53

SCAD FRMcGinty, Anna Kate11 55.56

26.62 28.94

SCAD SOHui, Chloe12 56.64

27.20 29.44

SCAD FRGarding, Madelene13 x1:00.99

28.44 32.55

SCAD FRParyzek, Emily14 x1:01.09

28.59 32.50
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#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Pool: 40.46 2016 Caeleb Dressel

GT: 42.30 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

A41.88

B43.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOMurray, Jeffrey A1 46.36

21.98 24.38

SCAD FRHoost, Irvin2 47.06

22.51 24.55

GTCH-GA FRBranscombe, Tyler G3 47.19

22.67 24.52

GTCH-GA FRJacobs, Daniel A4 48.39

23.64 24.75

GTCH-GA JRWhalen, Austin J5 x49.02

23.60 25.42

GTCH-GA SOVater, Jonathan D6 x49.31

23.65 25.66

SCAD SOOlbrich, Tim7 49.35

23.63 25.72

SCAD FRCheruk, Noah8 51.31

24.93 26.38

SCAD SOMonori, Zoltan--- NS

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:49.61 2016 Alexia Zevnik

GT: 1:56.42 2017 Carrie R Lee

A1:50.50

B1:57.11

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UM-FGYu, Roxanne1 2:01.13

28.96 31.17 30.5730.43

GTCH-GA SOPaschal, Allie L2 2:01.27

28.49 31.16 30.6231.00

GTCH-GA JRLee, Caroline R3 2:04.10

28.95 31.43 32.1931.53

GTCH-GA SOMauldin, Grace E4 2:04.95

29.36 31.07 32.1332.39

GTCH-GA SOMacgregor, Catriona K5 x2:05.58

29.63 31.49 32.5131.95

GTCH-GA FRWilliams, Jami M6 x2:07.15

30.22 32.48 31.6232.83

FGCU-FL SREichhorn, Doris7 2:07.18

29.65 32.25 32.3032.98

UM-FGSickinger, Katherine8 2:07.26

29.56 32.12 32.2033.38

FGCU-FL FRFischer, Kellie D9 2:07.77

30.12 32.51 32.1333.01

FGCU-FL FRWilliams, Taylor R10 2:14.07

31.92 33.54 33.7334.88

FGCU-FL SRManganiello, Lindsay E11 x2:14.16

30.81 34.27 33.9635.12

SCAD FRHou, Kaylen12 2:14.72

31.58 34.67 33.7334.74

SCAD FRRassenfoss, Allie13 2:15.55

31.81 34.14 34.1935.41

SCAD SRSalzman, Shayna14 2:19.34

32.33 35.68 35.4735.86

SCAD SRWeber-Callahan, Anne15 x2:23.82

34.36 36.15 1:13.31

SCAD FRRoller, Erika16 x2:24.66

35.10 37.36 35.7436.46

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:35.73 2016 Ryan Murphy

GT: 1:41.89 2018 Colton Williamson

A1:39.38

B1:45.04

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRCorreia, Rodrigo Q1 1:46.88

25.18 26.87 27.3427.49

GTCH-GA FRBarone, Kyle B2 1:51.05

25.19 27.26 29.7028.90

GTCH-GA JRKoski, Joonas A3 1:53.15

26.84 29.28 28.3228.71

GTCH-GA SODaniel, Austin C4 x1:54.61

26.03 29.75 29.6329.20

GTCH-GA SOWarnakulasuriya, Leon H5 x1:55.45

SCAD SOZachar, Gergo6 1:59.29

SCAD SOBunner, Brogan7 2:02.33

28.82 31.03 31.5330.95

SCAD SRSweat, Ryan8 2:03.88

28.25 31.04 32.9431.65

SCAD FRMcMahon, Sean9 x2:08.26

29.24 31.84 33.9233.26

 
#19  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:30.81 2016 Leah Smith

GT: 4:44.98 2018 Emily Ilgenfritz

A4:36.30

B4:47.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOLong, Camille D1 5:01.90

27.85 30.37 30.7530.74

30.95 30.63 30.51 30.48

30.13 29.49

GTCH-GA JRWallace, Lindsay M2 5:03.96

28.66 30.54 30.4930.84

30.69 30.51 30.88 30.64

30.67 30.04

GTCH-GA FRJohnson, Morgan M3 5:04.56

27.21 30.20 31.0230.84

30.93 31.14 30.81 31.20

31.06 30.15

GTCH-GA FRHadd, Maddie W4 x5:08.15

28.50 30.42 31.2530.92

31.15 31.07 31.32 31.37

31.24 30.91

UM-FGMcGinnis, Claire5 5:09.16

28.80 30.74 30.6731.03

30.97 31.21 31.45 31.65

31.55 31.09

FGCU-FL SRShaw, Linda6 5:11.71

27.75 30.64 31.2931.19

31.24 31.69 32.05 32.11

32.33 31.42

GTCH-GA FRMoran, Macleary R7 x5:14.34

28.07 30.40 32.1531.22

32.59 32.14 32.66 32.36

32.20 30.55

UM-FGMcGinnis, Grace8 5:16.92

28.77 31.18 31.7731.76

31.81 32.30 32.58 32.48

32.54 31.73

FGCU-FL JRZeiger, Liz P9 5:17.02

28.65 31.39 31.9532.02

31.98 32.07 32.26 32.18

32.49 32.03

UM-FGArtigas Fernandez, Maria10 5:20.03

27.33 32.67 33.5532.47

32.32 32.24 20.18 44.99

32.85 31.43

FGCU-FL SRBaerens, Toni11 5:21.08

29.06 31.39 32.2131.96

32.69 32.61 33.03 32.84

32.95 32.34

SCAD SOO'Gorman, April12 5:23.86

29.50 31.47 32.9732.66

32.67 33.03 33.34 33.05

33.47 31.70

FGCU-FL FRSchienvar, Meghan M13 x5:26.94

29.68 33.22 33.2633.90

32.87 33.25 33.41 32.73

32.74 31.88

SCAD SOReynolds, Grayson14 5:29.35

30.15 32.56 33.0932.57

34.01 33.75 33.22 33.45

33.86 32.69

UM-FGWeissman, Emily15 x5:29.52

29.55 32.70 33.3833.16

33.55 33.95 27.12 40.82

33.21 32.08

SCAD FRTankersely, Abigail16 5:31.07

29.43 31.86 33.7333.09

33.60 33.78 34.25 33.85

33.80 33.68

SCAD SRDostie, Sarah17 x5:40.14

29.90 1:49.97 24.10

35.66

35.40 34.65

SCAD FREstey, Neely18 x5:52.74

32.04 34.14 35.6635.14

35.82 35.95 36.20 36.28

36.21 35.30
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Results - Session 1
 
#20  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:08.60 1986 Peter Vanderkaay

GT: 4:18.78 2017 Colton M Williamson

A4:12.22

B4:23.34

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRHering, Clay M1 4:40.81

26.17 28.34 28.8828.87

29.05 28.80 28.89 29.07

27.78 24.96

GTCH-GA FRWakeland, Clark D2 4:41.27

25.86 28.29 28.9128.69

28.98 28.73 29.04 28.24

28.13 26.40

GTCH-GA FRRussell, Cale A3 4:44.32

26.32 28.38 28.8928.71

28.82 28.74 28.73 28.69

28.85 28.19

GTCH-GA JRSlanschek, Tim M4 x4:46.89

25.72 28.42 29.0429.04

29.44 29.26 29.22 29.26

28.96 28.53

SCAD SOHarsanyi, George5 4:47.70

25.29 27.97 28.9028.24

29.48 29.79 29.81 29.73

29.79 28.70

SCAD FRSmilie, Josh6 5:01.95

26.63 29.11 30.3130.25

30.39 31.48 31.53 30.98

31.46 29.81

SCAD SOTrout, Ryan7 5:16.16

27.71 30.07 1:37.2231.34

32.79

32.36 32.01

GTCH-GA SRWilliamson, Colton M--- NS

 
#21  Women 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 429.05 2011 Abby Johnson

GT: 362.10 2018 Camryn Hidalgo

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UM-FG FRHaffety, Millie1 293.70

GTCH-GA SOHidalgo, Cami M2 284.05

FGCU-FL SOWakefield, Megan3 259.75

GTCH-GA SOGohr, Paige E4 246.75

GTCH-GA JRSak, Jordyn5 213.60

GTCH-GA JRDoi, Caroline A6 x210.15

GTCH-GA FRDekshenieks, Kelsey L7 x198.20

FGCU-FL JRKeffer, Natalie8 188.55

FGCU-FL SONovak, Melissa9 171.90

FGCU-FL SRKessler, Margot10 x153.85

 
#22  Men 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 517.65 2017 David Dinsmore

GT: 424.95 2018 Matt Casillas

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UM-FGCooper, Zach1 348.80

GTCH-GA SRCasillas, Matt R2 339.40

GTCH-GA SOKreider, Jacob B3 322.55

GTCH-GA SRMallet, Nolan C4 318.80

GTCH-GA SOCarman, Henry G5 x302.85

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:03.59 2016 Lilly King

GT: 2:12.45 2017 Chiara Ruiu

A2:06.94

B2:13.97

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRHepler, Kristen A1 2:19.19

31.94 35.46 36.2335.56

UM-FGMason, Zorry2 2:19.53

1:07.32 35.56 0.1336.52

FGCU-FL SOHalmai, Petra3 2:20.25

32.34 25.08 36.1446.69

GTCH-GA SOShuford, Julia E4 2:20.55

32.60 35.87 35.6036.48

GTCH-GA FRWilliams, Nicole M5 2:21.45

31.64 35.32 38.0436.45

FGCU-FL JRWhite, Lizzy A6 2:25.41

33.08 36.59 37.9337.81

FGCU-FL JRGlinecke, Emily M7 2:26.65

32.87 37.31 38.6537.82

GTCH-GA SRIlie, Florina8 x2:27.21

33.96 36.65 38.5938.01

SCAD SRLacusky, Sara9 2:27.34

32.74 37.00 38.6238.98

UM-FGSensibaugh, Chandler10 2:31.24

34.33 38.58 39.2239.11

SCAD FRScargill, Sarah11 2:32.42

34.77 39.01 39.4539.19

SCAD FRRozar, Emily12 2:40.54

35.83 40.44 42.5741.70

SCAD FRNolla, Lola13 x2:41.94

36.92 41.28 41.8341.91

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:48.12 2016 Will Licon

GT: 1:53.08 2017 Moises Loschi

A1:52.94

B1:58.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOFerraro, Christian1 2:02.52

27.46 31.21 31.9631.89

GTCH-GA SOYang, Jonathan K2 2:06.68

28.69 32.31 32.9532.73

GTCH-GA SRPortillo, Jp E3 2:06.91

29.02 32.41 32.4733.01

GTCH-GA FRDoan, Tanner T4 x2:08.19

28.97 32.25 33.6933.28

GTCH-GA SOZhi, Albert5 x2:08.77

28.98 32.85 33.5033.44

SCAD FRCheruk, Noah6 2:16.71

30.80 34.52 35.4835.91

SCAD SOKim, Sam7 2:17.67

29.70 35.01 37.1235.84

 
#25  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 1:26.80 2016 California

F Osman, K Vredeveld, V Hull, A Bilquist

GT: 1:30.73 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Wang, Lyons, Branton, Kitchens

A1:28.61

B1:29.36

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFGCU-FL1 1:34.45

Redding, Gracie C SR Burdge, Hannah M SR

Moynihan, Rebecca E SO Czarnecka, Wiktoria FR

23.84 23.40 23.3623.85

AGTCH-GA2 1:35.38

Wang, Iris SR Macgregor, Catriona K SO

Ilgenfritz, Emily R JR Gilbert, Sara A SR

24.07 23.60 23.7923.92

AUM-FG3 1:36.83

Knapp, Sydney Hull, Coco

Oikonomou, Iliana San Nicolas Martinez, Carmen

24.46 23.68 23.9124.78

BFGCU-FL4 1:39.31

Jean, Madison T JR Shaw, Linda SR

Eble, Kiley M SR Schienvar, Karin E JR

25.25 24.31 24.1825.57

BGTCH-GA5 1:39.42

Branton, Laura E SR Williams, Jami M FR

Johnson, Morgan M FR Wallace, Lindsay M JR

25.29 23.95 24.9425.24

BUM-FG6 1:39.97

McGinnis, Grace Story, Sydney

Sickinger, Katherine McGinnis, Claire

25.34 24.91 25.2724.45

ASCAD7 1:40.23

McGinty, Anna Kate FR Sheridan, Spencer FR

Hou, Kaylen FR Henninger, Julie SO

24.86 25.16 25.5124.70

CFGCU-FL8 x1:45.22

Fischer, Kellie D FR Zeiger, Liz P JR

Williams, Taylor R FR Manganiello, Lindsay E SR

26.13 24.83 27.6026.66

BSCAD9 1:46.47

Hui, Chloe SO Weber-Callahan, Anne SR

Salzman, Shayna SR O'Gorman, April SO

25.97 26.86 27.1326.51

CSCAD10 x1:50.60

Paryzek, Emily FR Garding, Madelene FR

Fulp, Emily FR Eyler, Alexa SO

27.89 27.87 28.5126.33
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Results - Session 1
 
#26  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 1:14.88 2016 Texas

B Ringgold, J Schooling, J Conger, J Murray

GT: 1:17.84 2009 Georgia Institute of Technolog

M. Sousa, N. Plummer, N. Copeland, G. Robberson

A1:17.41

B1:18.11

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 1:22.94

Correia, Rodrigo Q SR Lim, Daniel FR

Ferraro, Christian SO Zhi, Albert SO

20.53 20.54 21.3020.57

BGTCH-GA2 1:23.83

Pumputis, Caio R SO Daniel, Austin C SO

Pastel, Aidan C JR Murray, Jeffrey A SO

20.70 20.93 20.7821.42

ASCAD3 1:24.67

Hoost, Irvin FR Monori, Zoltan SO

Kredich, Miles SO Olbrich, Tim SO

21.68 21.22 21.0720.70

CGTCH-GA4 x1:26.07

Miles, Corben J SO Doan, Tanner T FR

Branscombe, Tyler G FR Vater, Jonathan D SO

20.70 21.36 22.4521.56

BSCAD5 1:36.04

Bunner, Brogan SO McMahon, Sean FR

Smilie, Josh FR Trout, Ryan SO

24.88 24.61 22.7723.78
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2018 GT vs. FGCU Miami and SCAD - 10/19/2018

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 26

Men

Georgia Institute of Technolog 199.00 Scad38.00

Women

University of Miami 176.00 Scad44.00

Georgia Institute of Technolog 158.00 University of Miami83.00

Georgia Institute of Technolog 206.00 Scad30.00

University of Miami 121.00 Florida Gulf Coast University119.00

Florida Gulf Coast University 200.00 Scad34.00

Georgia Institute of Technolog 159.00 Florida Gulf Coast University84.00
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